
Gorakhpur - Mumbai LTT SF Special (PT)/02104XX - COVR - CR 
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to ORAI/Orai 

9h 40m - 452 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 22:30 9 1 0 53 84 NER
2 KLD Khalilabad 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 34 68 84 NER
3 BST Basti 23:36 23:39 3m 1 1 63 80 91 NER
4 BV Babhnan 00:02 00:04 2m 1 2 94 68 96 NER
5 GD Gonda Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 1 2 152 51 105 NER
6 BNZ Badshahnagar 03:14 03:17 3m 1,2 2 266 12 117 NER
7 ASH Aishbagh Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 274 33 118 NER
8 CNB Kanpur Central 06:20 06:30 10m 4 2 345 58 127 NCR
9 PHN Pokhrayan 07:31 07:33 2m 0 2 404 78 120 NCR
10 ORAI Orai 08:10 08:12 2m 0 2 452 42 141 NCR
11 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 10:53 11:03 10m 2 2 566 81 258 NCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 14:40 14:50 10m 1 2 858 58 405 WCR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 2 949 70 329 WCR
14 KNW Khandwa Junction 19:08 19:10 2m 1 2 1133 64 302 CR
15 BSL Bhusaval Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 2 1256 82 205 CR
16 IGP Igatpuri 00:55 01:00 5m 2 3 1564 32 599 CR
17 LTT Mumbai LTT 04:35 0 3 1680 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (11:56)

May 14 2024 (11:56)

1

1


